
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

179 
22 
72 
17 

558 
57 

4 
75 
33 
11 
32 
42 
61 
19 
73 
35 
18 
13 
23 

5 
34 
20 
14 

189 
30 

Name 

Jan Wagenknecht 
Jakub Kanarek 
Lubomír Škarda 
Honza Rieger 
Marek Skřivan 
Melanie Klausová 
Ondřej Fuk 
Ralf Gläser 
Niklas Meisenzahl 
Jakub Matušek 
Robert Hanžl 
Frank Thalmann 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Michael Moser 
Martin Walther 
Radek Kroupa 
Heiko Werner 
Tomáš Pavel 
Jiří Ruml 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Helmut Scheuch 
Jan Kapr 
Zdeněk Petan 
Jürgen Meissner 
Dieter Schwarz 

Class 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D5 

D5 

D3 

D5 

D1 

D5 

D3 

D4 

D1 

D4 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D4 

D3 

D2 

D2 

D4 

Best Tm 

1:34.601 
1:35.874 
1:36.681 
1:38.938 
1:41.043 
1:41.175 
1:41.721 
1:41.926 
1:42.091 
1:42.220 
1:44.039 
1:44.463 
1:44.864 
1:48.402 
1:50.911 
1:52.337 
1:52.849 
1:55.935 
1:59.265 
2:01.434 
2:01.542 
2:05.077 
2:12.686 
2:19.131 

Diff 

1.273 
2.080 
4.337 
6.442 
6.574 
7.120 
7.325 
7.490 
7.619 
9.438 
9.862 

10.263 
13.801 
16.310 
17.736 
18.248 
21.334 
24.664 
26.833 
26.941 
30.476 
38.085 
44.530 

Best Speed 

160,286 
158,158 
156,837 
153,260 
150,067 
149,871 
149,067 
148,767 
148,526 
148,339 
145,745 
145,154 
144,599 
139,879 
136,715 
134,980 
134,367 
130,791 
127,139 
124,868 
124,757 
121,231 
114,279 
108,985 

- 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
1 
2 
6 
5 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
AU 

Název teamu 

SBM Motorsport 
Maleckis Motorsport 
Škardis Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
Skylarks Karting team 
HKC Academy Junior 
Chabrmotorsport 
RG Racing 
Brand und Puttkammer Racing 
JMT Racing 
Cartom 
Jacky Racing 
Team Wilms 
Opel Lotus Austria 
GF Motorsport 
KR Motorsport 
Team Werner 
Classic Racing 
Flexton Racing 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Opel Lotus Austria 
JMT Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
Meissner Racing team 
Opel Lotus Austria 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.07.2023 18:16:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina D 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:02 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

12.07.2023 14:20 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                      F-DRIVE RACING DAY


